
First Name Last Name Participant E-mail School HS Grad Yr GPA ACT/SAT Team in Showcase? Bats Primary Position Throws Travel Team - (N/A if none)

Olivia Malinowski Mitchell.malin02@comcast.net Audubon  High School 2021 4.3 Not taken Yes R Catcher (C) R NJ Gators

Diana Yturbe mfyturbe@aol.com Mount Saint Dominic Academy 2022 3.7 Not Taken Yes R Catcher (C) R NJ. Pride 16U National

Cambrie Todd Cambrietodd@comcast.net Gloucester Catholic High School 2022 3.7 N/A Yes L First Baseman (1B) L SJ Mystics Gold 18U Jackson

Gabriella Priolo gabriellapriolo@icloud.com Sacred Heart Academy 2021 3.4 Not taken Yes L Outfield (OF) L Storm Academy Fastpitch

Sage Snyder Sosnyder14@gmail.com North Warren Regional 2021 3.5 Not Taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R Top Gun Gold

Brianna Stocklin stockmom1021@gmail.com Deptford High School 2021 3.8 950 Yes L Outfield (OF) R NJ Gators Gold 18U Reed

Sydney Tabor sydneytabor123@icloud.com Trenton Catholic Academy 2021 4.0 29 Yes N/A Outfield (OF) N/A South Jersey Gators

Bella Coates liane.coates@pgcps.org North Country High School 2021 3.5 Not Taken Yes R Pitcher (P) R Turn 2

Hannah Costa hcosta.brawlers21@gmail.com Central Regional High School 2021 3.6 Not Taken Yes R Pitcher (P) R NJ Brawlers

Gianna Pulsonetti jlgg4@optonline.net General Douglas Macarthur High School 2022 3.9 noyt taken Yes R Second Baseman (2B) R Storm Academy Fastpitch

Kaitlyn Buurman mrsbuurman@yahoo.com Vernon Township High School 2021 94.92 1290 Yes R Shortstop (SS) R KaBoom

Amanda Panaro amazed101306@aol.com Massapequa HS 2022 92.5 not taken Yes R Third Baseman (3B) R sudden impact 18u gold
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Olivia Scarpaci lehr2287@aol.com Xaverian High School 2022 4.0 Not taken Yes R Catcher (C) R Staten Island Saints

Rowan Mulholland jpmulholland73@gmail.com Pennsbury High School 2022 4.51 Not Taken Yes R Catcher (C) R Newtown Rock 18u Myers

Gianna LaSpina rjglaspina@optonl.ine.net Wellington C. Mepham High School 2022 94.2778 Not Taken Yes R First Baseman (1B) R LI FORCE

Kayla Burleson kayla.burleson@me.com West Chester Henderson 2021 4.6 1250 Yes R Outfield (OF) R PA Vypers Gold

Bernadette Kish karenkish@ymail.com Beacon High School 2021 3.7 Not Taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R NY Nighthawks

Amaya Marrero amayamarrero2003@gmail.com Freehold 2021 4.1 Not Taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R Top Gun Gold

Kristen Myers david_myers3@merck.com Hatboro-Horsham HS 2021 5.9 1360 Yes R Outfield (OF) R Newtown Rock 18U Myers

Becky Palmisano rapalmisano16@gmail.com Mount Olive High School 2022 3.69 Not taken Yes R Pitcher (P) R 18U Kaboom

Natalie Wescott bobbybones60@verizon.net Plainedge High School 2022 4.0 not taken Yes L Pitcher (P) L LI Force

Megan Wiarda meg.wiarda@gmail.com Morris Knolls High School 2022 4.0 Not Taken Yes R Second Baseman (2B) R New Jersey Pride

Avery Linn Clinn76@yahoo.com Plainedge High School 2022 80 Not Taken Yes L Shortstop (SS) R LAC Force

Gina Olivieri Stylistrn@yahoo.com Philadelphia Academy Charter High 2022 4.047 not taken Yes R Third Baseman (3B) R sluggersville Blue Diamonds
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